TTNM Frauen 2024

Gruppe A 1 2 3 4 5 6 Satze Spiele Platz Gruppe B 1 2 3 4 5 6  Satze Spiele Platz
Hud X 30| 31|30 3:0| 3:0|15:1]| 5:0 1 Gottschlich X 1:3 | 3:0] 3:0| 3:0| 3:0[13:3] 41 2
Vendelbo Clement | 0:3 X 30 3:0 | 3:0| 3:0|12:3] 41 2 Haagensen 3:1 X 3:2 | 3.0 3:2 | 3:1]15:6] 5:0 1
Ding 1:3 | 0:3 X 3:0| 3:0| 3:0 |10:6] 3:2 3 Neldner 0:3 | 2:3 X 3:1 ] 3:2 | 3:1 |11:10f 3:2 3
Fernholz 0:3 ] 0:3]| 03 X 3:1 ] 3:1|6:11] 2:3 4 Kolling 0:3 ] 0:3 1:3 X 3:0 | 30 79| 23 4
Hoft 0:3 103 03] 1:3 X 3:0 | 412 14 5 Schweiz 0:3 | 23| 2:3 ] 0:3 X 3:0 | 7:12 | 1:4 5
Cao 0:3]03(03]13]0:3 X |1:15] 05 6 Neupauerova 0:3 ] 13| 1:3|0:3]0:3 X |2:15( 05 6

Gruppe C 1 2 3 4 5 6 Satze Spiele Platz Gruppe D 1 2 3 4 5 6 Satze Spiele Platz
Hansen X 231 3:0] 30| 3:0] 3:014:3]| 4:1 1 Stoffregen X 3.0 3230 31| 3:1]154| 5.0 1
Schiler 3:2 X 3:0 [ 0:3] 03] 3:1] 99] 3:2 4 Kurishchenko 0:3 X 3:2 2:3 30| 3:0]11:8] 3:2 2
Romasko 0:3 | 0:3 X 0:3 | 3:0| 3:1]6:10] 2:3 5 Maribo 2:3 (| 2:3 X 3:1 | 0:3 | 3:0 |10:10] 2:3 4
Runge 0:3 ] 3.0 3:.0 X 1:3 | 3:2 | 10:8| 3:2 2 Friese 0:3 ] 3:2 | 1:3 X 3:0 | 3:0 | 10:8] 3:2 3
Kriger 0:3 ] 301 03] 3:1 X 3:1 ] 9:8 ] 3:2 3 K6llin 1:31 03] 3.0 0:3 X 3:2 | 7:11] 2:3 5
Wei 03| 1.3 1.3 2:3( 13 X |5:5| 0:5 6 Miller 1:3 1 03] 03[ 0:3] 2:3 X ]3:15( 0:5 6




1. Viertelfinale

2. Viertelfinale

3. Viertelfinale

4. Viertelfinale

1. Halbfinale

2. Halbfinale

Finale

Endrunde

Spieler A

Hud

Gottschlich

Hansen

Kurishchenko

Hud

Hansen

Hud

Spieler B

Runge

Stoffregen

Vendelbo Clement

Haagensen

Stoffregen

Haagensen

Hansen

Ergebnis

3:1

2:3

3:2

2:3

3:0

3:0

3:1



